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1 2 Domagoj PEREKOVIĆ  HRV AKK Zanatlija Zagreb 
Mitsubishi Lancer 

EVO 9 
E1 23 02:15,126 02:16,969 04:32,095   

2 4 Laszlo SZASZ  HRV AK Dubrovnik Racing Reynard F3000 D 20 02:17,086 02:18,126 04:35,212 +03,117 +03,117 

3 1 Dejan DIMITRIJEVIĆ  HRV AKK Velika Gorica Seat Leon 3.2 Turbo E1 23 02:27,466 02:16,913 04:44,379 +09,167 +12,284 

4 3 Matija JURIŠIĆ  HRV AK Župa Dubrovačka Škoda Fabia S2000 A 8 02:24,221 02:21,279 04:45,500 +01,121 +13,405 

5 286 Nihad SEFERAGIĆ  HRV AK Župa Dubrovačka VW Polo E1 16 02:26,537 02:27,434 04:53,971 +08,471 +21,876 

6 63 Harun HADŽIĆ  HRV Splitski Auto Klub Honda Integra Type R E1 16 02:26,203 02:31,724 04:57,927 +03,956 +25,832 

7 114 László HERNÁDI  HRV AK Dubrovnik Racing 
Mitsubishi Lancer 

EVO 8 
A 9 02:29,724 02:30,747 05:00,471 +02,544 +28,376 

8 179 Cvetko JAKETIĆ  HRV AK Dubrovnik Racing Opel Astra E1 16 02:31,594 02:31,192 05:02,786 +02,315 +30,691 

9 11 Ivan BATALIĆ  HRV AK Solin Honda Civic Type R A 8 02:32,811 02:31,375 05:04,186 +01,400 +32,091 

10 91 Tamás TOMCSÁNYI  HRV AK Dubrovnik Racing Lada E1 15 02:31,724 02:34,288 05:06,012 +01,826 +33,917 

11 73 Nikola RADNJIĆ  HRV AK Dubrovnik Racing Honda Civic Type R N 3 02:32,715 02:33,571 05:06,286 +00,274 +34,191 

12 172 Martin MUSTAPIĆ  HRV Splitski Auto Klub Renault Clio RS 1.6 T E1 17 02:32,831 02:33,688 05:06,519 +00,233 +34,424 

13 241 Mato MILKOVIĆ  HRV AK Dubrovnik Racing Zastava Yugo E1 15 02:34,237 02:34,566 05:08,803 +02,284 +36,708 

14 201 Deni KMETOVIĆ  HRV AK Župa Dubrovačka Zastava 750 E1 11 02:35,333 02:36,470 05:11,803 +03,000 +39,708 

15 59 Đivo FRANIĆ  HRV AK Dubrovnik Racing Honda Civic N 2 02:34,014 02:38,219 05:12,233 +00,430 +40,138 

16 259 Marin LEŠ  HRV AK Zagorje Citroen AX GT E1 15 02:36,706 02:35,834 05:12,540 +00,307 +40,445 

17 90 Kornél NYÉKI  HRV AK Pelješac Racing Opel Corsa E1 15 02:37,368 02:36,873 05:14,241 +01,701 +42,146 

18 180 Goran SIKIRICA  HRV AK Župa Dubrovačka Citroen Saxo E1 15 02:36,403 02:39,534 05:15,937 +01,696 +43,842 

19 80 Eris MAROTTI  HRV AK Opatija MotorSport Renault Clio N 3 02:40,922 02:40,553 05:21,475 +05,538 +49,380 

20 253 Nino JELIČIĆ  HRV 
Saint Christopher Racing 

Team 
Honda Civic E1 15 02:40,865 02:41,921 05:22,786 +01,311 +50,691 
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21 77 Danijel ŠIMUNOVIĆ  HRV AKK Fly With Kolman Honda Civic Type R N 3 02:41,630 02:41,571 05:23,201 +00,415 +51,106 

22 53 Milan TATALOVIĆ  HRV AK Dubrovnik Racing Citroen Saxo N 2 02:44,165 02:45,289 05:29,454 +06,253 +57,359 

23 116 Ivan GROZDANIĆ  HRV AKK Rogoznica VW Polo A 6 02:45,506 02:45,228 05:30,734 +01,280 +58,639 

24 282 Jozo KAZNAČIĆ  HRV AK Oneum Omiš Honda CRX E1 16 02:48,663 02:47,759 05:36,422 +05,688 +01:04,327 

25 321 Blaženko PEŠUT  HRV AK Učka Sport Škoda Octavia 4x4 E1 23 02:49,436 02:49,475 05:38,911 +02,489 +01:06,816 

26 174 Goran MILIČEVIĆ  HRV AK Oneum Omiš Suzuki Swift E1 14 02:53,673 02:53,355 05:47,028 +08,117 +01:14,933 

27 46 Frane JUKIĆ  HRV 
Saint Christopher Racing 

Team 
Volkswagen Polo N 1 02:54,098 02:53,568 05:47,666 +00,638 +01:15,571 

28 108 Sandro BABIĆ  HRV 
Saint Christopher Racing 

Team 
Škoda Fabia A 6 02:53,108 02:54,850 05:47,958 +00,292 +01:15,863 

29 104 Marko TRLIN  HRV AK Trogir Škoda Felicija 1.3 A 6 02:57,872 03:01,109 05:58,981 +11,023 +01:26,886 

30 123 Pero BEDE  HRV AK Ragusa Racing Honda Civic A 7 03:00,578 03:00,737 06:01,315 +02,334 +01:29,220 

31 139 Nikša MASLAČ  HRV AK Župa Dubrovačka Peugeot 106 A 7 03:19,917 03:25,151 06:45,068 +43,753 +02:12,973 
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